
LIST OF APPLICANTS PROVISIONALLY ALLOWED- JYOTISH 

S. N. SID 

REF 

NO NAME FATHER’S NAME 

SUBJECT 

CODE 

1.  

255 

PHD2

01802

15 

SHASHANK 

SHARMA 

SHRIDHAR 

SHARMA 

JYO-18 

2.  

330 

PHD2

01802

90 

VIVEK 

KUMAR 

UPADHYAY 

SUBHASH 

CHANDRA 

UPADHYAY 

JYO-18 

3.  

472 

PHD2

01804

32 

MANAS 

PANDAY 

DINESH KUMAR 

PANDAY 

JYO-18 

4.  

536 

PHD2

01804

96 

BHUPESH 

CHANDRA 

JOSHI 

NAVEEN CHANDRA 

JOSHI 

JYO-18 

5.  

478 

PHD2

01804

38 

MANJU LATA 

MISHRA 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

MISHRA 

JYO-18 

6.  

352 PHD2

01803

12 

KAMAL DIMRI   JYO-18 

7.  

532 PHD2

01804

92 

PAWAN 

KUMAR 

SHARMA 

NARNATH SHARMA JYO-18 

8.  

531 PHD2

01804

91 

VASHNU 

KUMAR 

KAVWR KUMAR JYO-18 

 


